EARTHWALK PRICING - RECOMPETE CONTRACT 2010
Part # Description Unit List Price
NYS Discount
%
NYS Net Price
Product
Category
Line
Item
BAT-SDK-A-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "A" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 1
BAT-SDK-B-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "B" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 2
BAT-SDK-C-18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "C" PLUG 18 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 3
BAT-SDK-D-16 SIDEKICK BATTERY "D" PLUG 16 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 4
BAT-SDK-D-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "D" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 5
BAT-SDK-E-18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 18 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 6
BAT-SDK-E-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 7
BAT-SDK-F-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "F" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 8
BAT-SDK-G-14 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 14 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 9
BAT-SDK-G-18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 18 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 10
BAT-SDK-H-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "H" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 11
BAT-SDK-I-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "I" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 12
BAT-SDK-J-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "J" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 13
BAT-SDK-K-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "K" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 14
BAT-SDK-L-09 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 9 VOLT (EEEPC) $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 15
BAT-SDK-L-18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 18 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 16
BAT-SDK-L-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 17
BAT-SDK-M-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "M" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 18
BAT-SDK-N-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "N" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 19
BAT-SDK-O-16 SIDEKICK BATTERY "O" PLUG 16 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 20
BAT-SDK-P-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "P" PLUG 20 VOLT $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 21
BAT-SDK-Q-20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "Q" PLUG 20 VOLT (eeepc) $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 22
BAT-SDK-x-xx SIDEKICK BATTERY - GENERIC MODEL # $430.23 57% $185.00 BATSK 23
BAT-SSK1 SIDEKICK SK1 WITH SINGLE CHARGER KIT $813.84 57% $349.95 BATSK 24
BCS001SK1CHG SINGLE CHARGER FOR SIDEKICK 1 $348.72 57% $149.95 BATSK 25
BCS008PWRSTA POWERSTATION 8 INTEGRATED IN CART $1,395.35 57% $600.00 BATSK 26

ES-MOD-08 ENSEMBLE SERIES - 8 LAPTOP MODULE $625.58 57% $269.00 ENS 47
ES-MOD 10 ENSEMBLE SERIES - 10 LAPTOP MODULE $625.58 57% $269.00 ENS 48
ES-MOD-DCP ENSEMBLE SERIES - ELECTIRAL FOR DCP UG $116.28 57% $50.00 ENS 49
ES-MOD-DRAWER ENSEMBLE SERIES - STORAGE DRAWER MODULE $230.23 57% $99.00 ENS 50
ES-MOD-TOP ENSEMBLE SERIES - CONTOURED LAMINATE TOP $174.42 57% $75.00 ENS 51
07287 MAGNETIC ANTI-STATIC CHAIN KIT $46.40 57% $19.95 CARTO 52
ACCKEYCART KEYS (2) FOR CARTS (SPECIFY MODEL) $11.63 57% $5.00 CARTO 53
CASTE6TTL 6" SOLID RUBBER CASTER W/LOCK UPGRADE $53.37 57% $22.95 CARTO 54
CASTER-PN 8" SOLID RUBBER CASTER W/LOCK UPGRADE $93.02 57% $40.00 CARTO 55
HANDELPROTECTORLOCK PROTECTOR FOR FC/MM CARTS $69.65 57% $29.95 CARTO 56
MTLHOTPOCKET METAL - HOT POCKET FOR DOOR $58.14 57% $25.00 CARTO 57
AC036T AC DIGITAL SMART TIMER - 36 + 4 OUTLETS $697.56 57% $299.95 CHGLAP 58
ACBAR-FC AC BRICK (8) MOUNT - FLEXCART ONLY $46.40 57% $19.95 CHGLAP 59
ACBAR-MM AC BRICK (16) MOUNT - MINIMAX ONLY $46.40 57% $19.95 CHGLAP 60
DCP000 POWER STRIPS W/ TIMERS $11.63 57% $5.00 CHGLAP 61
DCPA20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "A" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 62
DCPB20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "B" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 63
DCPC18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "C" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 64
DCPD16 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 16 VOLT "D" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 65
DCPD20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "D" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 66
DCPE18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "E" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 67
DCPE20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "E" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 68
DCPF20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "F" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 69
DCPG14 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 14 VOLT "G" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 70
DCPG18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "G" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 71
DCPH20
DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "H" PLUG + EXTRA
CHARGING CIRCUIT BOARD
$174.42 57% $75.00 CHGLAP 72
DCPI05 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 05 VOLT "I" PLUG $151.16 57% $65.00 CHGLAP 73
DCPI20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "I" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 74
DCPJ20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "J" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 75
DCPK20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "K" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 76
DCPL09 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 9 VOLT "L" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 77
DCPL18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "L" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 78
DCPL20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "L" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 79
DCPM20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "M" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 80
DCPN20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "N" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 81
DCPO16 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 16 VOLT "O" PLUG $174.42 57% $75.00 CHGLAP 82
DCPP20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "P" PLUG $116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 83
DCPQ20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "Q" PLUG $139.53 57% $60.00 CHGLAP 84
DCPxxx
HIGH EFFICIENCY LAPTOP CHARGING - GENERIC MODEL
#
$116.28 57% $50.00 CHGLAP 85

IMAGING LAPTOP HARD DRIVE IMAGING FEE $34.88 57% $15.00 LAPUG 109
R14M-3GKIT R14M ONLY UPGRADE KIT 3G/BT/WC $232.56 57% $100.00 LAPUG 110
R14M-WXGA-PLUS R14M UPGRADE LCD TO WXGA (1440X900) $346.51 57% $149.00 LAPUG 111
R14M-WXGA-TS R14M UPGRADE LCD TO TOUCH PANEL 1280X800 $695.35 57% $299.00 LAPUG 112
RAM2GBUG UPGRADE ANY EW 1GB SPECIAL TO 2GB RAM $93.02 57% $40.00 LAPUG 113
WEBCAM-E10V E10V WEB CAM UPGRADE $34.88 57% $15.00 LAPUG 114
WEBCAM-R14M R14M LAPTOP 1.3MPWEBCAM UPGRADE $93.02 57% $40.00 LAPUG 115
WEBCAMR15W R15W LAPTOP 1.3 MP WEBCAM UPGRADE $93.02 57% $40.00 LAPUG 116
WL-BLUETOOTH-RS BLUETOOTH MODULE FOR EARTHWALK R15W/R14M $69.77 57% $30.00 LAPUG 117
LAP14WM1 LAPTOP RUGGED 14" W / INTEL (BAREBONE) $2,209.30 57% $950.00 LAPBTO 118
LAP15WI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 15" WIDE, INTEL CORE (BAREBONE) $1,627.91 57% $700.00 LAPBTO 119
CPUINT-T4200 LAPTOP CPU INT (R14M/R15W) DC T4200 2.0 $276.74 57% $119.00 LAPCPU 120
CPUINT-T6500 LAPTOP CPU INT (R14M/R15W) C2D T6500 2.1 $416.28 57% $179.00 LAPCPU 121
CPUINT-T8100 LAPTOP CPU INTEL (R15W) C2DUO T8100 2.1 $625.58 57% $269.00 LAPCPU 122
CPUINT-T8300 LAPTOP CPU INTEL (R15W) C2DUO T8300 2.4 $813.84 57% $349.95 LAPCPU 123
RAM6671024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR2 667MHZ $116.28 57% $50.00 LAPRAM 124
RAM6672048 LAPTOP RAM 2048MB DDR2 667MHZ $162.79 57% $70.00 LAPRAM 125
RAM8001024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR2 800MHZ $116.28 57% $50.00 LAPRAM 126
RAM8002048 LAPTOP RAM 2048MB DDR2 800MHZ $162.79 57% $70.00 LAPRAM 127
HDDSAT250 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 250GB SATA $160.47 57% $69.00 LAPHDD 128
HDDSAT320 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 320GB SATA $206.98 57% $89.00 LAPHDD 129
ODD000 LAPTOP ODD DUMMY BEZEL $34.88 57% $15.00 LAPODD 130
ODDCDW LAPTOP ODD DVD-CD/RW COMBO $93.02 57% $40.00 LAPODD 131